STATE OF MINNESOTA	DISTRICT COURT
COUNTY OF CARVER	FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT PROBATE DIVISION Case Type: Special Administration Judge Kevin W. Eide
In the Matter of:	Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46
Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson,	
Decedent.	AFFIDAVIT AND DEMAND FOR NOTICE
	1.
My name is Claire Elisabeth Nelson,	a/k/a Claire Elisabeth Elliott, a/k/a CLAIRE BOYD, etc.
	2.

3.

My address is 2801 Washington Road, Suite 107, #339 Augusta, Georgia 30909.

My phone number is 706-417-8885.

4.

My e-mail address is: ContactClaireBoyd@gmail.com.

5.

I, Claire Elisabeth Nelson, a/k/a Claire Elisabeth Elliott, a/k/a CLAIRE BOYD, etc. have a financial and property interest in the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Decedent due to being the legal wife and sole heir of Prince Rogers Nelson, named in the Will of Prince Rogers Nelson.

WHEREFORE, I demand notice of all orders and filings pertaining to the Estate. Notice shall be served upon me at the address stated, above.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have read this document and I know and verily believe the representations made herein are true and complete.

67 of 150

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Can Whatety Nelson

Affiant: Claire Elisabeth Nelson,

a/k/a Claire Elisabeth Elliott, a/k/a CLAIRE BOYD, etc.

Subscribed and sworn before me this day of July, 2016.

Notary Public

AUBLIC OF CEMBER 29